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Tir des Brelans 2019

Yerly
Jaquier
Sauteur
Richoz
Franz
Purro
Sunier
Sciboz
Téache
Pilloud

Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Patrice
Louis
Michel
Paul-Marie
Frédy
Marcel
Jean-Marie
Alexis

Société de Tir

VETERANS

1957
1943
1955
1950
1945
1955
1935
1937
1943
1943
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Le Crét

272750

118397
160637
251583
229432
118401
161785
161143
224077

La Roche
Chéatonnaye
Treyvaux
Chétel-St-Denis
Diesse

La Roche
Diesse
Treyvaux
Romont
Chétel-St-Denis

Standard
Libre

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Libre

Standard
Standard

96
94
94
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87
83
76

ARMES DE SPORT
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